
C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

50m 3-POSITIONAL MEN & WOMEN

OLYMPIC GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT       PRONE    STANDING    KNEELING TOTAL FINAL TOTAL

S.LEE. Eng 197 193 177 185 184 189 1125 97.2 1222.2 G

M.SZYMANKIEWICZ. Eng 194 195 180 185 186 184 1124 91.2 1215.2 S

R.WILLIAMS. Wal 191 194 179 176 189 183 1112 95.7 1207.7 B

S.SPENCE. Sco 194 198 180 179 172 183 1106 90.2 1196.2

J.HODGSON. Sco 197 193 170 170 185 175 1090 89.1 1179.1

A.CHAPMAN. Jer 185 183 166 170 175 170 1049 88.0 1137.0

R.LAY. Wal 189 197 164 158 180 181 1069 67.5 1136.5

J.RONDEL. Jer 188 191 154 168 174 177 1052 79.9 1131.9

L.ROUSELL. Gue 184 179 43 DNF

DEVELOPMENT

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 195 198 182 178 185 189 1127

K.SINCLAIR. Eng 192 193 166 169 183 187 1090

3-POSITIONAL TEAM

COMPETITOR NAT

S.LEE. Eng 197 193 177 185 184 189 1125

M.SZYMANKIEWICZ. Eng 194 195 180 185 186 184 1124 2249 G

S.SPENCE. Sco 194 198 180 179 172 183 1106

J.HODGSON. Sco 197 193 170 170 185 175 1090 2196 S

R.LAY. Wal 189 197 164 158 180 181 1069

R.WILLIAMS. Wal 191 194 179 176 189 183 1112 2181

A.CHAPMAN. Jer 185 183 166 170 175 170 1049

J.RONDEL. Jer 188 191 154 168 174 177 1052 2101

DEVELOPMENT

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 195 198 182 178 185 189 1127

K.SINCLAIR. Eng 192 193 166 169 183 187 1090 2217
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

50m SMALLBORE RIFLE PRONE - INDIVIDUAL (MEN)

TOTAL OLYMPIC TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x 600 FINAL

R.WILSON. Eng 97 99 99 99 99 99 592 103.7 695.7 G

G.DUFF. Nir 99 99 100 98 99 100 595 100.6 695.6 S

M.MUTCH. Sco 97 99 98 97 100 100 591 103.4 694.4 B

M.GILPIN. Nir 98 99 97 97 99 99 589 103.5 692.5

M.HALL. Nir 100 98 99 94 97 100 588 103.2 691.2

N.CLARK. Eng 98 99 97 98 99 97 588 99.9 687.9

A.WILSHIRE. Eng 95 100 100 97 98 98 588 99.5 687.5

R.MILLS. Nir 95 98 98 99 98 99 587 100.0 687.0

M.GUILLE. Gue 99 99 98 97 96 98 587

K.SIMMONS. Eng 96 97 98 98 97 99 585

A.CHAPMAN. Jer 97 98 97 98 97 96 583

N.LE MASURIER. Jer 98 94 94 98 98 99 581

B.SPENCE. Sco 96 96 99 100 95 95 581

R.BOUCHARD. Jer 96 94 99 95 98 98 580

J.HODGSON. Sco 95 96 97 98 94 95 575

G.ROWLANDS. Wal 97 91 96 99 94 94 571

S.HUISH. Wal 95 94 96 92 97 93 567

H.LISTER. Jer 85 90 97 94 94 95 555

L.ROUSSEL. Gue 94 93 92 89 92 92 552

DEVELOPMENT

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 100 98 98 96 97 100 589

T.BRUNNING. Eng 98 100 97 98 97 99 589

S.BOUCHARD. Jer 97 98 97 98 97 95 582

R.WILLIAMS. Wal 98 97 93 96 97 95 576

D.CHAPMAN. Jer 99 94 97 95 94 91 570

R.LAY. Wal 100 95 93 95 93 91 567
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
50m SMALLBORE RIFLE PRONE (PAIRS) MEN PAIRS

TOTAL TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x 600 x1200

G.DUFF. Nir 98 99 98 97 97 100 589

M.HALL. Nir 94 97 98 97 97 98 581 1170 G

R.WILSON Eng 96 95 99 97 98 98 583

A.WILSHIRE. Eng 98 97 94 98 95 98 580 1163 S

M.MUTCH. Sco 100 98 97 97 98 95 585

B.SPENCE. Sco 95 97 98 97 96 95 578 1163 B

A.CHAPMAN. Jer 94 98 94 96 98 96 576

N.LE MASURIER. Jer 96 97 97 99 97 96 582 1158

S.HUISH. Wal 93 87 91 92 93 93 549

G.ROWLANDS. Wal 99 94 95 98 97 95 578 1127

M.GUILLE. Gue 95 99 98 100 94 97 583

L.ROUSSEL. Gue 94 90 92 91 87 87 541 1124

DEVELOPMENT

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 99 96 100 96 95 97 583

T.BRUNNING. Eng 96 100 98 98 95 99 586 1169

N.CLARK. Eng 97 96 97 98 96 98 582

K.SIMONS. Eng 95 96 96 98 98 98 581 1163

M.GILPIN. Nir 97 97 97 96 96 97 580

R.MILLS. Nir 93 97 98 98 95 98 579 1159

R.LAY. Wal 95 99 92 99 96 94 575

R.WILLIAMS. Wal 93 98 97 98 92 97 575 1150

H.LISTER. Jer 87 94 92 92 94 94 553

C.MARRETT. Jer 92 96 96 97 97 94 572 1125

S.BOUCHARD. Jer 99 95 95 94 98 92 573

D.CHAPMAN. Jer 82 96 94 96 90 94 552 1125
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

50m SMALLBORE RIFLE PRONE - LADIES INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x600

S.PALLOT. Jer 94 95 100 99 98 98 584 G

S.LEE. Eng 95 97 96 99 97 98 582 S

L.AIKEN. Nir 94 96 96 96 96 98 576 B

C.McCLUNG. Nir 95 96 94 93 96 94 568

S.DE GRUCHY. Jer 96 97 92 91 94 94 564

J.BAKER. Nir 93 92 94 94 94 94 561

Development

A.SOWERBY. Eng 93 93 95 91 93 95 560

50m SMALLBORE RIFLE PRONE - LADIES (PAIRS)

TOTAL NO MEDAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x600 AWARDED

S.LEE. Eng 95 97 98 98 96 99 583

A.SOWERBY. Eng 94 94 92 97 94 98 569 1152

S.DE GRUCHY. Jer 96 94 94 92 93 92 561

S.PALLOT. Jer 93 96 99 94 97 97 576 1137

L.AIKEN. Nir 96 98 94 95 97 96 576

J.BAKER. Nir 97 96 92 95 91 92 563 1139

Results posted

01/10/2012 00:01



C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

10m AIR RIFLE INDIVIDUAL - MEN

TOTAL OLYMPIC GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x600 TOTAL TOTAL

D.TURNER. Jer 97 97 99 98 95 95 581 98.40 679.40 G

P.GUILLOU. Gue 94 94 93 97 94 93 565 102.00 667.00 S

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 93 94 96 98 94 87 562 100.20 662.20 B

B.SPENCE. Sco 91 94 92 93 92 95 557 104.30 661.30

L.ROUSSEL. Gue 92 93 95 89 95 96 560 95.30 655.30

M.LEWIS. Wal 95 89 96 93 94 91 558 95.60 653.60

J.HODGSON. Sco 91 94 91 91 95 96 558 95.20 653.20

J.BOUCHARD. Jer 92 92 93 97 94 92 560 93.00 653.00

J.RONDEL. Jer 90 91 93 94 92 92 552

DEVELOPMENT

S.LLOYD. Eng 94 88 92 89 90 93 546

K.SINCLAIR. Eng 89 92 89 95 96 92 553

AIR RIFLE (PAIRS) MEN 

PAIRS

TOTAL TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x600 x1200

J.HODGSON. Sco 96 93 93 95 95 99 571

B.SPENCE. Sco 95 96 96 93 98 96 574 1145 G

J.BOUCHARD. Jer 92 92 92 97 90 92 555

D.TURNER. Jer 99 96 99 98 94 96 582 1137

P.GUILLOU. Gue 94 94 96 94 97 94 569

L.ROUSSEL. Gue 93 92 94 95 96 88 558 1127

DEVELOPMENT

S.LLOYD. Eng 92 92 94 97 95 97 567

R.CHASEMORE. Eng 92 95 94 92 96 95 564 1131
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

10m AIR RIFLE INDIVIDUAL - LADIES

TOTAL OLYMPIC TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 x400 x109 x509

S.LEE. Eng 97 96 98 95 386 98.1 484.1 G

M.KISVARDAI. Mal 94 99 92 96 381 99.6 480.6 S

A.SOWERBY. Eng 92 93 97 93 375 92.8 467.8 B

A.GUILLOU. Gue 91 88 90 95 364 95.8 459.8

A.VELLA. Mal 97 84 86 89 356 90 446.0

J.KNIGHT. Jer 84 79 84 87 334 88.6 422.6
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.S.F. 10m AIR PISTOL INDIVIDUAL (MEN)

TOTAL OLYMPIC GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x 600 TOTAL TOTAL

K.CALLAGHAN. Eng 98 98 96 96 95 94 577 98.7 675.70 G

A.SYMS. Eng 94 92 96 96 96 97 571 88.4 659.40 S

A.GOODALL. Sco 95 93 93 94 92 96 563 94.3 657.30 B

L.BAGLIETTO. Gib 90 92 94 97 95 94 562 93.5 655.50

J.HANKA Gue 93 90 94 94 93 96 560 90.5 650.50

A.CARTER. Eng 93 93 86 95 92 94 553 93.1 646.10

P.GUILLOU. Gue 95 88 96 92 89 90 550 94.9 644.90

A.GRAVER. Eng 90 94 91 91 92 91 549 94.8 643.80

J.PATRON. Gib 87 90 96 91 85 92 541

M.QUENAULT. Jer 86 91 91 88 91 93 540

D.WARD. Jer 92 90 89 90 83 89 533

P.QUIMBY. Jer 82 88 88 84 86 86 514

DEVELOPMENT

M.REED. Eng 82 94 91 93 92 90 542

G.WINSTANLEY. Jer 89 84 90 87 88 95 533

D.PAYAS. Gib 82 91 86 87 86 86 518

C.AUBIN. Jer 79 80 74 81 90 83 487

I.S.S.F. AIR PISTOL PAIRS

K.CALLAGHAN. Eng 90 93 96 95 94 93 561

A.SYMS. Eng 92 93 95 94 93 95 562 1123 G

L.BAGLIETTO. Gib 92 96 91 85 93 91 548

J.PATRON. Gib 92 96 96 97 94 95 570 1118 S

P.GUILLOU. Gue 85 93 83 92 93 87 533

J.HANKA. Gue 95 91 93 92 95 99 565 1098

M.QUENAULT. Jer 92 95 95 89 93 95 559

D.WARD. Jer 89 92 88 94 88 86 537 1096
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.S.F. 10m AIR PISTOL LADIES INDIVIDUAL

OLYMPIC GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL  FINAL TOTAL

J.LIDDON. Sco 89 94 96 92 371 95.6 466.6 G

M.NORMAN. Jer 95 90 91 95 371 94.4 465.4 S

K.LIDDON Sco 95 92 92 94 373 90.5 463.5 B

C.KENNERLY. Wal 91 91 93 94 369 92.9 461.9

V.TRIPNEY. Eng 90 93 96 93 372 87.7 459.7

I.SIDA-PAGE. Eng 87 93 92 92 364 95.0 459.0

N.HOLMES. Jer 92 88 92 91 363 91.8 454.8

N.WILSON. Wal 93 91 91 89 364 84.4 448.4

T.LAINE. Gue 91 94 84 89 358

H.ROSE. Gue 88 89 94 86 357

E.BEZZINA. Mal 87 91 90 89 357

N.TREBERT-POND Gue 90 84 84 89 347

D.WILSON. Sco 86 88 87 85 346

K.JOHNSON. Nir 83 81 84 80 328

E.TRIMBLE-CREGEEN IOM DNF

DEVELOPMENT

F.TROTTER. Eng 87 81 88 91 347

L.PEREZ. Gib 84 69 88 83 324

D.PORRO-GAFFAN. Gib 85 76 72 73 306

D.SCHMIDT. Gib 78 71 80 71 300

I.S.S.F. AIR PISTOL LADIES (Pairs)

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

N.HOLMES. Jer 91 92 97 93 373

M.NORMAN. Jer 90 92 91 95 368 741.0 G

C.KENNERLY. Wal 92 94 92 91 369

N.WILSON. Wal 88 91 96 89 364 733.0 S

J.LIDDON. Sco 91 90 88 90 359

K.LIDDON Sco 91 94 94 91 370 729.0 B

I.SIDA-PAGE. Eng 89 90 89 92 360

V.TRIPNEY. Eng 90 88 95 91 364 724.0

T.LAINE. Gue 89 90 96 87 362

N.TREBERT-POND Gue 85 96 87 89 357 719.0

L.PEREZ. Gib 80 85 82 84 331

D.PORRO-GAFFAN. Gib 69 75 73 73 290 621.0
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.S.F. 50m  FREE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 x 600 TOTAL

A.SYMS. Eng 90 90 93 88 90 92 543 543 G

A.GOODALL. Sco 86 91 87 92 90 93 539 539 S

J.HANKA. Gue 91 89 86 89 84 87 526 526 B

M.QUENAULT Jer 78 87 85 89 83 79 501 501

N.DUQUEMIN. Gue 84 84 81 90 76 85 500 500

R.WINSKILL. IoM 77 74 74 87 82 84 478 478

J.WARD. Jer 81 81 76 82 82 72 474 474

I.HODGSON. IoM 71 71 69 85 83 77 456 456

DEVELOPMENT

M.REED. Eng 85 90 88 86 89 94 532 532

I.S.S.F. 50m  FREE PISTOL PAIRS

COMPETITOR NAT

J.HANKA. Gue 91 89 86 89 84 87 526 526

N.DUQUEMIN. Gue 84 84 81 90 76 85 500 500 1026 G

J.WARD. Jer 81 81 76 82 82 72 474 474

M.QUENAULT Jer 78 87 85 89 83 79 501 501 975

I.HODGSON. IoM 71 71 69 85 83 77 456 456

R.WINSKILL. IoM 77 74 74 87 82 84 478 478 934

Results posted

01/10/2012 00:08



C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
I.S.S.F. 25m RAPID FIRE INDIVIDUAL 

FIRST HALF SECOND HALF

GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 8\1 8\2 6\1 6\2 4\1 4\2 TOTAL 8\1 8\2 6\1 6\2 4\1 4\2 TOTAL TOTAL

K.CALLAGHAN. Eng 49 48 49 49 50 42 287 39 48 45 45 48 48 273 560 G

A.McGEE. Eng 48 48 45 45 39 45 270 50 45 44 47 45 42 273 543 S

A.GRAVER. Eng 49 46 46 47 37 40 265 49 49 46 43 40 38 265 530 B

M.BOULTON. Gib 50 48 41 46 46 34 265 46 48 48 49 37 36 264 529

M.QUENAULT. Jer 46 45 45 40 38 43 257 47 46 48 45 33 43 262 519

A.GOODALL. Sco 46 38 43 46 29 43 245 46 46 48 44 39 39 262 507

G.WINSTANLEY. Jer 43 46 45 42 20 34 230 41 47 47 46 44 44 269 499

M.COWLEY. IoM 18 49 32 39 43 42 223 39 42 36 39 40 30 226 449

M.HODGSON. IoM 0 0 0

DEVELOPMENT

S.BRETT. Eng 43 43 21 21 36 32 196 43 41 42 43 34 35 238 434

I.S.S.F. RAPID FIRE (PAIRS)  
FIRST HALF SECOND HALF

GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT 8\1 8\2 6\1 6\2 4\1 4\2 TOTAL 8\1 8\2 6\1 6\2 4\1 4\2 TOTAL TOTAL

K.CALLAGHAN. Eng 48 44 46 44 45 46 273 47 49 45 48 49 47 285

A.McGEE. Eng 48 46 45 47 46 40 272 42 47 47 47 44 47 274 1104 G

M.QUENAULT. Jer 47 41 41 44 39 40 252 48 47 40 37 31 43 246

G.WINSTANLEY. Jer 41 48 45 46 31 38 249 45 47 42 41 40 42 257 1004 S

M.BOULTON. Gib 41 44 41 39 30 30 225 44 47 47 42 34 26 240

J.PATRON. Gib 46 48 40 41 43 33 251 46 47 39 45 37 40 254 970

M.COWLEY. IoM 45 38 43 41 36 0 203 41 42 46 42 38 29 238

M.HODGSON. IoM 38 7 28 43 33 26 175 41 9 37 34 36 32 189 805
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.S.F. 25m CENTRE FIRE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL

     PRECISION    RAPID

GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 TOTAL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOTAL TOTAL

J.PATRON. Gib 45 50 47 46 46 47 281 46 48 50 50 48 48 290 571 G

M.QUENAULT. Jer 47 46 48 46 48 46 281 47 43 48 47 37 45 267 548 S

D.WARD. Jer 44 45 45 41 45 45 265 47 48 47 48 44 47 281 546 B

A.GRAVER. Eng 48 49 47 45 47 46 282 41 42 44 44 42 46 259 541

D.BERNARD. Jer 47 46 41 45 48 48 275 42 38 46 49 44 46 265 540

I.HODGSON. IoM 45 44 47 45 46 46 273 48 46 43 44 46 38 265 538

M.COWLEY. IoM 47 43 45 44 47 45 271 42 45 48 46 43 41 265 536

R.WINSKILL. IoM 46 47 44 46 45 44 272 44 45 42 45 43 44 263 535

L.BAGLIETTO. Gib 41 43 42 43 40 46 255 45 49 44 48 45 47 278 533

M.BOULTON. Gib 41 45 45 48 44 47 270 41 42 40 45 45 47 260 530

C.LE MOELIGOU. Jer 46 44 42 44 46 45 267 37 43 37 36 43 37 233 500

DEVELOPMENT

S.BRETT. Eng 45 49 44 46 48 48 280 39 43 45 41 45 30 243 523

D.PAYAS. Gib 44 40 47 41 45 44 261 41 46 35 43 43 44 252 513

G.WINSTANLEY. Jer 35 42 44 44 44 40 249 48 47 41 42 46 32 256 505

M.RADCLIFFE. Jer 45 45 39 44 45 45 263 42 45 45 46 42 40 260 523

I.S.S.F. CENTRE FIRE (PAIRS) 
     PRECISION    RAPID

GRAND PAIRS

COMPETITOR NAT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 TOTAL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

J.PATRON. Gib 50 47 46 47 48 49 287 46 44 49 47 43 45 274 561

M.BOULTON. Gib 43 47 48 45 43 46 272 32 37 44 43 43 44 243 515 1076 G

M.QUENAULT. Jer 44 50 45 45 46 44 274 49 46 47 49 47 43 281 555

C.LE MOELIGOU. Jer 44 45 47 41 44 42 263 38 40 43 44 40 39 244 507 1062

M.COWLEY. IoM 49 48 45 47 47 46 282 46 41 40 40 39 45 251 533

I.WINSKILL. IoM 42 47 45 43 46 46 269 40 46 44 38 42 44 254 523 1056

S.BRETT Eng 46 43 41 46 49 49 274 16 44 36 47 35 40 218 492

0 0 0 492

Results posted

01/10/2012 00:08



C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.S.F. 25m SPORT PISTOL (LADIES)

      PRECISION    RAPID

GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 TOTAL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOTAL TOTAL

M.NORMAN. Jer 48 46 44 48 48 49 283 46 43 46 42 43 43 263 546 6x G

N.HOLMES. Jer 47 47 45 48 47 47 281 44 44 45 42 47 43 265 546 5x S

J.LIDDON. Sco 45 45 42 48 46 43 269 47 44 41 48 44 48 272 541 15x B

C.KENNERLEY Wal 46 48 45 47 46 46 278 47 43 37 42 46 48 263 541 11x

N.TREBBERT-POND. Gue 48 46 44 44 47 43 272 44 45 42 47 47 43 268 540

T.LAINE. Gue 48 47 44 45 47 48 279 42 42 37 42 42 48 253 532

N.WILSON Wal 48 41 46 42 47 47 271 47 44 39 38 40 44 252 523

K.LIDDON. Sco 44 44 48 42 45 46 269 35 45 42 42 41 46 251 520

D.WILSON. Sco 38 41 37 42 42 43 243 44 41 39 42 41 39 246 489

DEVELOPMENT

F.TROTTER. Eng 39 43 41 44 38 42 247 46 44 37 41 40 43 251 498

S.JOHNSON. Ber 27 27 37 35 27 42 195 41 38 40 39 36 40 234 429

E.TRIMBLE-CREGEEN. IoM 29 37 33 33 39 36 207 37 28 25 39 18 38 185 392

I.SIDA-PAGE Eng 38 44 44 46 47 44 263 38 40 44 46 49 44 261 524

L.PEREZ. Gib 33 41 46 34 43 43 240 41 39 36 45 36 40 237 477

D.PORRO-GAFAN. Gib 41 38 39 43 38 42 241 33 36 41 39 41 37 227 468

D.SCHMIDT. Gib 39 35 45 40 43 44 246 39 43 42 45 43 43 255 501

I.S.S.F.SPORT PISTOL (LADIES) Pairs

      PRECISION    RAPID PAIR

GRAND GRAND

COMPETITOR NAT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 TOTAL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

N.HOLMES. Jer 42 46 45 46 45 43 267 49 47 41 43 45 46 271 538 G

M.NORMAN. Jer 43 47 48 48 45 48 279 47 46 48 46 37 33 257 536 1074

T.LAINE. Gue 48 48 48 46 48 47 285 39 35 48 45 36 30 233 518 S

N.TREBBERT-POND. Gue 43 43 44 40 42 41 253 43 43 49 43 45 49 272 525 1043

C.KENNERLEY WAL 41 44 39 47 43 48 262 45 43 43 43 38 33 245 507

N.WILSON. WAL 47 46 47 47 45 47 279 45 39 46 38 43 30 241 520 1027

K.LIDDON. Sco 47 46 46 43 43 44 269 27 31 38 40 42 46 224 493

D.WILSON. Sco 40 42 43 37 41 43 246 42 43 48 35 43 35 246 492 985

DEVELOPMENT

L.PEREZ. Gib 40 37 39 41 42 37 236 40 38 44 31 37 40 230 466

D.SCHMIDT. Gib 45 44 42 41 41 41 254 48 44 42 49 44 43 270 524 990

F.TROTTER. Eng 39 32 34 32 40 41 218 43 41 48 34 39 40 245 463

I.SIDA-PAGE. Eng 38 46 46 47 45 45 267 42 39 47 39 47 38 252 519 982

Amended
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

I.S.U. SKEET - INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL TOTAL OLYMPIC

COMPETITOR NAT 25 50 75 x 75 100 125 x 125 FINAL TOTAL

M.GILLIGAN. Eng 25 24 24 73 23 24 120 24 144+4 G

J.BIRD. Eng 24 24 25 73 22 24 119 25 144+3 S

R.PRICE. Wal 25 24 21 70 22 21 113 22 135 B

F.KILLANDER. Eng 21 24 23 68 22 20 110 22 132

C.FERRUGIA. Mal 21 21 22 64 24 22 110 23 133

D.VELLA. Mal 20 23 21 64 22 21 107 20 127

S.McGONIGAL. Eng 18 24 19 61 21 22 104

A.DE LA HAYE. Jer 19 19 21 59 22 19 100

P.RATTER. Sco 20 19 19 58 21 20 99

R.HARRY. Wal 22 17 20 59 19 20 98

J.PIRIE. Sco 21 22 16 59 15 20 94

N.DUQUEMIN. Gue 21 19 19 59 18 16 93

A.NICOL. Sco 16 22 17 55 14 20 89

P.BAKER. Wal 18 17 17 52 17 18 87

G.CORBIN. Gue 14 20 15 49 17 17 83

M.SHALES. Jer R R R R R R R

Development

E.LAWRENCE. Gue 21 18 17 56 13 14 83

P.LAWRENCE. Gue 11 15 11 37 12 15 64

I.S.U.SKEET (PAIRS)
PAIRS

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 25 50 75 x 75 100 x 100 x200

J.BIRD. Eng 24 24 25 73 22 95

S.McGONIGAL. Eng 18 24 19 61 21 82 177 G

C.FERRUGIA. Mal 21 21 22 64 24 88

D.VELLA. Mal 20 23 21 64 22 86 174 S

R.HARRY. Wal 22 17 20 59 19 78

R.PRICE. Wal 25 24 21 70 22 92 170 B

G.CORBIN. Gue 14 20 15 49 17 66

N.DUQUEMIN. Gue 21 19 19 59 18 77 143

A.NICOL. Sco 16 22 17 55 14 69

J.PIRIE. Sco 21 22 16 59 15 74 143

A.DE LA HAYE. Jer 19 19 21 59 22 81

M.SHALES. Jer 6 0 0 6 0 6 87
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

UNIVERSAL TRAP - INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL TOTAL OLYMPIC

COMPETITOR NAT 25 50 75 x 75 100 125 x 125 FINAL

G.EVANS. Wal 23 21 22 66 25 23 114 24 138 G

R.GOULD. Eng 23 25 22 70 21 22 113 21 134 S

C.TATE. Eng 24 23 19 66 21 23 110 20 133+3 B

S.LING. Eng 21 22 24 67 22 24 113 20 133+2

F.THORNLEY. Eng 22 20 22 64 20 23 107 23 130

S.MORGAN. Wal 25 19 24 68 21 18 107 19 126

D.BURTENSHAW. Gue 20 22 22 64 24 17 105

A.BIDDULPH. Wal 19 22 21 62 22 19 103

P.DAVIES. Sco 16 21 20 57 21 23 101

F.BARETTE. Jer 17 21 24 62 20 18 100

M.ANDREWS. Jer 19 17 17 53 22 21 96

K.COWLES. Gib 19 17 21 57 17 21 95

D.VELLA. Mal 20 20 17 57 21 16 94

A.PATTERSON. Jer 21 17 16 54 21 17 92

C.SNELGROVE. Wal 18 14 20 52 18 19 89

D.BEST. Gue 17 17 16 50 18 20 88

J.SAWYER. Gib 18 18 16 52 19 16 87

J.WORK. Sco 16 14 16 46 19 18 83

E.ALEMAN. Gib 16 18 12 46 19 15 80

K.LE PELLEY. Gue 16 16 17 49 13 15 77

D.DE CARTERET. Jer 18 14 11 43 15 14 72

M.GIL. Gib 14 13 12 39 14 15 68

Development

M.SALMON. Gib 15 15 12 42 17 9 68

A.MEGGISON Wal 19 21 21 61 20 20 101

UNIVERSAL TRAP - (PAIRS)
PAIRS

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 25 50 75 x 75 100 x 100 x200

R.GOULD. Eng 23 25 22 70 21 91

C.TATE. Eng 24 23 19 66 21 87 178 G

A.BIDDULPH Wal 19 22 21 62 22 84

S.MORGAN. Wal 25 19 24 68 21 89 173 S

D.BURTENSHAW. Gue 20 22 22 64 24 88

D.BEST Gue 17 17 16 50 18 68 156 B

M.ANDREWS. Jer 19 17 17 53 22 75

A.PATTERSON. Jer 21 17 16 54 21 75 150

K.COWLES Gib 19 17 21 57 17 74

J.SAWYER Gib 18 18 16 52 19 71 145

P.DAVIES. Sco 16 21 20 57 21 78

J.WORK. Sco 16 14 16 46 19 65 143
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C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

DOUBLE TRAP - INDIVIDUAL

1 2 3 TOTAL OLYMPIC

COMPETITOR NAT 50 50 50 X150 FINAL

G.EVANS. Wal 40 37 40 117 155 G

A.DE LA HAYE. Jer 39 37 36 112 147 S

M.MEGGISON. Wal 39 33 36 108 146 B

A.MEGGISON. Wal 36 41 31 108 142

A.BIDDULPH. Wal 35 35 35 105 140

S.LING. Eng 34 38 35 107 136

M.SHALES. Jer 36 35 32 103

C.TATE. Eng 32 37 33 102

F.BARETTE. Jer 31 36 31 98

F.THORNLEY. Eng 32 35 28 95

J.SAWYER. Gib 33 32 29 94

R.GOULD. Eng 30 34 30 94

A.PATTERSON. Jer 26 29 31 86

K.COWLES. Gib 28 30 27 85

D.VELLA. Mal 22 21 26 69

DEVELOPMENT

D.DE CARTERET. Jer 25 36 20 81

DOUBLE TRAP - (PAIRS)

TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 50 50 X150

G.EVANS. Wal 40 37 77

A.MEGGISON. Wal 36 41 77 154 G

R.GOULD. Eng 30 34 64

C.TATE. Eng 32 37 69 133 S

A.DE LA HAYE. Jer 39 37 76

A.PATTERSON. Jer 26 29 55 131

K.COWLES. Gib 28 30 58

J.SAWYER. Gib 33 32 65 123

Results posted

01/10/2012 00:08



C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

FULLBORE RIFLE - 7.62 INDIVIDUAL

   QUEENS STAGE 1    QUEENS STAGE 11 QUEENS STAGE 111 TOTAL

COMPETITOR NAT 300 500 600 Tx105 300 500 600 Tx150 900 1000 Tx150 x 405

E.JEENS. Wal 35.04 35.06 35.04 105.14 50.07 49.05 50.08 149.20 72.11 73.11 145.22 399.56 G

C.WATSON. Wal 35.03 35.03 34.03 104.09 49.08 50.08 49.07 148.23 75.10 72.06 147.16 399.48 S

R.JEENS. Wal 34.03 35.05 35.05 104.13 48.04 49.07 50.08 147.19 74.12 72.08 146.20 397.52 B

R.McQUILLAN. NI 34.03 34.04 35.07 103.14 49.03 49.07 50.05 148.15 74.08 72.05 146.13 397.42

D.LE QUESNE. Jer 33.03 35.04 35.03 103.10 49.06 50.09 50.08 149.23 71.07 73.09 144.16 396.49

N.MACE. Gue 35.03 35.06 34.03 104.12 49.05 50.06 49.07 148.18 71.07 73.07 144.14 396.44

G.MORRIS. Wal 35.04 33.01 35.04 103.09 48.06 49.04 50.07 147.17 73.07 73.07 146.14 396.40

S.CARSON. NI 34.02 35.04 34.05 103.11 47.04 48.08 50.06 145.18 75.1 72.08 147.18 395.47

B.LE CHEMINANT. Jer 32.01 35.05 35.06 102.12 49.06 50.08 50.05 149.19 73.06 71.06 144.12 395.43

P.JORY. Gue 35.01 35.05 34.05 104.11 50.06 49.05 50.07 149.18 72.06 70.03 142.09 395.38

G.ALEXANDER. NI 33.04 34.04 34.03 101.11 49.04 50.06 50.05 149.15 73.09 71.09 144.18 394.44

P.SYKES. Eng 34.04 34.03 35.03 103.10 50.04 50.06 50.06 150.16 72.08 68.06 140.14 393.40

D.CALVERT. NI 34.02 35.07 35.04 104.13 50.03 49.05 49.06 148.14 72.07 69.04 141.11 393.38

A.LE CHEMINANT. Jer 34.04 34.03 35.02 103.09 50.08 49.07 50.07 149.22 73.08 67.03 140.11 392.42

A.WALKER. Sco 33.03 35.07 35.01 103.11 47.04 50.08 49.06 146.18 72.09 69.06 141.15 390.44

M.BARLOW. Sco 32.02 32.02 33.02 97.06 50.08 49.06 49.04 148.18 74.08 70.07 144.15 389.39

A.STEWART. Sco 33.05 35.02 33.02 101.09 46.03 48.04 49.05 143.12 73.08 72.04 145.12 389.33

C.MALLETT. Jer 33.04 33.02 34.03 100.09 49.06 50.08 50.06 149.20 73.09 66.05 139.14 388.43

H.DAY. Eng 34.05 35.04 34.04 103.13 50.07 49.04 48.05 147.16 73.11 65.01 138.12 388.41

A.JORY. Gue 34.03 34.05 33.03 101.11 49.07 49.05 46.05 144.17 70.05 68.03 138.08 383.36

J.BORLAND. Sco 35.07 33.03 34.03 102.13 49.04 46.03 50.07 145.14 69.05 66.06 135.11 382.38

N.WELLS. IoM 28.00 31.01 32.02 91.03 44.04 49.05 48.03 141.12 72.05 68.03 140.08 372.23

DEVELOPMENT

J.ALEXANDER. NI 35.05 34.04 34.05 103.14 48.03 50.09 50.08 148.20 72.06 72.08 144.14 395.48

N.ATKINS. Jer 35.03 34.04 34.02 103.09 47.03 50.05 50.08 147.16 73.08 72.08 145.16 395.41

M.COOPER. NI 33.03 34.04 35.06 102.13 49.06 49.07 50.08 148.21 74.08 70.06 144.14 394.48

L.WATSON. Jer 34.05 35.04 34.04 103.13 46.02 50.08 49.06 145.16 70.06 69.04 139.10 387.39

H.GOLASZEWSKI. Wal 33.03 35.03 33.04 101.10 49.01 48.06 47.03 144.10 71.06 71.06 142.12 387.32

A.HALEY. Wal 34.03 33.02 35.04 102.09 49.05 46.04 49.07 144.16 71.08 67.03 138.11 384.36

P.GOUBERT. Gue 34.04 34.02 35.03 103.09 46.05 46.03 43.02 135.10 68.03 69.05 137.08 375.27

Results posted

01/10/2012 01:21



C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012C.S.F. (ED) CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
FULLBORE RIFLE - 7.62 (PAIRS)

          QUEENS STAGE 1          QUEENS STAGE 11    QUEENS STAGE 111 TOTAL PAIRS

COMPETITOR NAT 300 500 600 Tx105 300 500 600 Tx150 900 1000 Tx150 x 405 TOTAL

G.MORRIS. Wal 35.04 33.01 35.04 103.09 48.06 49.04 50.07 147.17 73.07 73.07 146.14 396.40

C.WATSON. Wal 35.03 35.03 34.03 104.09 49.08 50.08 49.07 148.23 75.10 72.06 147.16 399.48 795.88 G

P.JORY. Gue 35.01 35.05 34.05 104.11 50.06 49.05 50.07 149.18 72.06 70.03 142.09 395.38

N.MACE. Gue 35.03 35.06 34.03 104.12 49.05 50.06 49.07 148.18 71.07 73.07 144.14 396.44 791.82 S

D.CALVERT. NI 34.02 35.07 35.04 104.13 50.03 49.05 49.06 148.14 72.07 69.04 141.11 393.38

R.McQUILLAN. NI 34.04 34.04 35.07 103.15 49.03 49.07 50.05 148.15 74.08 72.05 146.13 397.43 790.81 B

B.LE CHEMINANT. Jer 32.01 35.05 35.06 102.12 49.06 50.08 50.05 149.19 73.06 71.06 144.12 395.43

C.MALLETT. Jer 33.04 33.02 34.03 100.09 49.06 50.08 50.06 149.20 73.09 66.05 139.14 388.43 783.86

H.DAY. Eng 34.05 35.04 34.04 103.13 50.07 49.04 48.05 147.16 73.11 65.01 138.12 388.41

P.SYKES. Eng 34.04 34.03 35.03 103.10 50.04 50.06 50.06 150.16 72.08 68.06 140.14 393.40 781.81

M.BARLOW. Sco 32.02 32.02 33.02 97.06 50.08 49.06 49.04 148.18 74.08 70.07 144.15 389.39

A.WALKER. Sco 33.03 35.07 35.01 103.11 47.04 50.08 49.06 146.18 72.09 69.06 141.15 390.44 779.83

Results posted

01/10/2012 00:01


